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2023 CALENDAR

New Year's Day (2023)
Monday,   January 2, 2023

LA & OC
Superior
Courts

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday
Monday,   January 16, 2023

 Lincoln Day
Monday,   February 13, 2023

Cesar Chavez Day
Friday,   March 31, 2023

Memorial Day
Monday,   May 29, 2023

Native American Day
Friday,   September 22, 2023

Indigenous Day (Columbus Day)
Monday,   October 9,  2023

Veterans Day
Friday,   November 10,  2023

Thanksgiving Day
Thursday,   November 23, 2023

Day After Thanksgiving
Friday,   November 24, 2023

Christmas Day
Monday,   December 25, 2023

Juneteenth
Monday,   June 19, 2023

Labor Day
Monday,   September 4, 2023

 Independence Day
Tuesday,   July 4,  2023

Presidents' Day
Monday,   February 20, 2023

LA City
& County
Offices

LA Law
Library

OC City
Offices

OC &
San Diego

Law
Libraries

Riverside
San Bernardino

San Diego
Superior
Courts

Appeals
Courts

& Supreme
Courts

State
Offices

U.S Courts
USBC
USDC

Ventura

*Banks
&

*Post
Offices
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CALIFORNIA COURT HOLIDAYS
* Please note that if a holiday falls on a Saturday, it will be observed the Friday before.  * Please note that if a holiday falls on a Sunday, it will be observed the following Monday.

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

OCTOBER
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

NOVEMBER
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

DECEMBER

 1     2     3 4 5 6 7 

 8      9    10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
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29    30   31
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JANUARY
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SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
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